
93 Moraga Way
Orinda, CA 94563

We Are Ready for 2019!

Mobile: 925.323.9955 
ashley@ashleybattersby.com               
DRE #01407784   

Mobile: 925.330.6663
pb@patriciabattersby.com                                                                      

DRE #00854469 

ASHLEY BATTERSBY & PATRICIA BATTERSBY

www.ashleybattersby.com
@ashleybattersbyhome

Sunday, January 27, 201910 a.m. - 4 p.m.Veterans Memorial Building
3780 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Lafayette 

FREE to the public! 
www.HomeExpoEvents.com



An Award-Winning Team

Work with us! 
925.339.1918 | Dana@DanaGreenTeam.com
DanaGreenTeam.com | DRE 01482454

Lafayette for 11 Straight Years!
Contra Costa County Since 2010
Lamorinda Since 2011

Recipient of the Five Star 
Professional Customer Service 
Award for 6 consecutive years

#1 Realtor 5-Star

Business Person of the Year 
by the Lafayette Chamber 
of Commerce

Awarded the title of Trendsetter 
on RISMedia’s list of 2019 Real 
Estate Newsmakers

2018 2019

Realtor in the San Francisco 
Bay Area in 2018 by The 
Luxury Marketing Council

Ranking on Real Trends list 
of 1,000 top real estate 
professionals in the U.S.

#4 #30

Back on Track

Please see important disclosure information at www.capitaladvantage.com/disclosure

NEW YEAR.
.
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Call us today to learn how we can help you with all 
your real estate needs.  925.282.0968

This wonderful updated 5 bedroom, 3.5 bathroom home 
is 3380± sq ft and sits on .52± of an acre.  Gracious 

BBQ, covered patio, lawn area and half sport court for 
your enjoyment. Call for details.

Coming Soon in Upper Happy Valley!

PRICE GALLEGOS GROUP
pricegallegos.com

Amy S. Price
925.997.6808
amy.price@compass.com
DRE 01433269

Christine Gallegos
415.606.2047
christine.gallegos@compass.com
DRE  01896511

Coming soon to Compass - Bridge loans.
Compass Bridge Loans will provide security to Sellers by 
potentially offering them simple, fair bridge loans that 
allow them to purchase their next home before their 
current home sells.

www.32KentCt.com
$1,995,000

32 Kent Court, Moraga
3152 sqft | 5 Br | 2.5 Ba | .65 Ac Lot

www.4LeewardGlenRd.com
$1,695,000

4 Leeward Glen Rd, Lafayette
3945 sqft | 4 Br | 2.5 Ba | 2.22 Ac Lot

925 254-3030
www.Orinda.com 

Lafayette   Moraga   Orinda

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition,sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square 
footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Cal BRE 1221247

www.10DoralDr.com
$950,000

10 Doral Drive, Moraga
2238 sqft | 3 Br | 2.5 Ba | .12 Ac Lot

www.119BrooklineSt.com
$1,495,000

119 Brookline Street, Moraga
3424 sqft | 4 Br | 2.5 Ba | .14 Ac Lot

Fantastic Rheem Valley Manor home 
with chef’s kitchen and huge level yard.

Stylish MCC townhouse with updated 
kitchen, bonus room & cozy back yard.

Spacious & updated Sequoia model 
home with gorgeous golf course views.

Unique southwestern style  custom 
home with extroardinary view.

Chic in MCC!

Great Backyard! Open Sunday 1-4

Open Sunday 1-4



Gary Bernie
925.200.2222 
gabernie@compass.com 
DRE 00686144

Are You Considering Selling Your Home?

If so, please give us a call for assistance. We would be happy to provide you with a 
complimentary market analysis of your home’s value, as well as a comprehensive 
marketing plan detailing how to get you the highest sale price in today’s market! 

Local Knowledge
Extraordinary Results

Bernie & Ryerson Team

Ken Ryerson
925.878.9685 
ken.ryerson@compass.com 
DRE 01418309

JIM COLHOUN PRESENTS...
271 PASEO BERNAL, MORAGA

EXPERT KNOWLEDGE ... EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE ... JIM COLHOUN
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